Quantitation Report (Qedit)

Data Path : Z:\HPCHEM1\BNA F\Data\BF051517\
Data File : BF095145.D

Aca On : 16 May 2017 2:44

Operator : SJ/MA

Sample : DFTPP

Misc :

ALS Vial : 1 Sample Multiplier: 1

Quant Time: Mav 17 00:52:25 2017

Quant Method : Z:\HPCHEM1\BNA F\METHODS\8270-BF050217_M
Quant Title ASP BNA STANDARDS FOR 5 POINT CALIBRATION
OLast Update Wed May 03 17:24:51 2017

Response via Initial Calibration

Abundance lon 184.00 (183.70 to 184.70): BF095145.D
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TIC: BF095145.D

(76) Benzidine

17.036min (+0.059) 0.00ng
response 124089

lon Exp%  Act%
184.00 100 100
185.00 19.40 15.70
183.00 1220 1231

0.00 0.00 0.00

8270-BF050217.M Wed May 17 00:53:43 2017 Page: 1



Quantitation Report (Qedit)

Data Path : Z:\HPCHEM1\BNA F\Data\BF051517\
Data File : BF095145.D

Aca On : 16 May 2017 2:44

Operator : SJ/MA

Sample : DFTPP

Misc :

ALS Vial : 1 Sample Multiplier: 1

Quant Time: Mav 17 00:52:25 2017
Quant Method : Z:\HPCHEM1\BNA F\METHODS\8270-BF050217_M

Quant Title
OLast Update
Response via

ASP BNA STANDARDS FOR 5 POINT CALIBRATION
Wed May 03 17:24:51 2017
Initial Calibration
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lon 268.00 (267.70 to 268.70): BF095145.D

1
| 14.79 Tailing = 9.05

) '\’«W’

0

Time--> 13 70 13. 80 13 90 14. 00 14. 10 14.20 14.30 14.40 14.50 14.60 14.70 14. 80 14.90 15.00 15.10 15.20 15.30 15. 40 15. 50 15. 60 15 70 15.80

Abundance

4000

3000

2000

1000

164.9

94.9 132.0

60.0

106.9 140.8

199.8

229.8

265.8

0 -
N |
R UL I e
60 70

80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270

TIC: BF095145.D

(69) Pentachlorophenoal (C)
14.789min (+0.071) 0.00ng
response 16439

lon Exp%  Act%
265.70 100 100
268.00 63.90 56.42
264.00 64.60 65.47

0.00 0.00 0.00
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